

BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD
POWER DIVISION, MINISTRY OF POWER, ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

e-Tender Reference No: 27.12.0000.019.07.006.22. 117

Date: 29-8-2022

e-Tender Notice (Re-tender)

e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the SPC Pole Tender submission deadlines as mentioned bellow :

Item	Tender ID	Closing Date	Closing Time
SPC Pole	723973	21-9-2022	10:00
SPC Pole	724211	21-9-2022	11:00
SPC Pole	724363	21-9-2022	12:00
SPC Pole	724486	21-9-2022	13:00

These are online Tenders, where only e-Tenders will be accepted in e-GP Portal and no offline / hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, please register on e-GP system (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd), for more details please contact Support Desk (Cell no. 01911330264).

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited through online from any e-GP registered bank's branches or another payment procedure prescribed in e-GP System (a-chalan).

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and also in E-mail: rebprocure@yahoo.com

) २०२२-२०२७



ISO 9001, ISO 14001 & OHSAS 18001 Certified

বাংলাদেশ পল্লী বিদ্যুতায়ন বোর্ড BANGLADESH RURAL ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

বাপবিবো/জন (

Director (Procurement)
Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board
Head Office Building (7th Floor)
Nikunza-2, Khilkhot
Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh.

Tel: 8900359

E-mail: rebprocure@yahoo.com

...

Nant Walapatra
Assistant Director(Admin)
REB Dhake

Md. McCharle Framen Khan Deputy Director Directorate of Procurement EREE, Dhaka.

(Md. Mahidzul Hoque)
Deputy Director
Directorate of Procurement
BREB, Dhaka

(Md. Idris)
Director (Finance)
Directorate of Procurement
Bendladesh Rural Electrification Board